
GATTO SAN FRANCISCO

Page 3201
Black 6566
East 1930
Capp 1543
East 9438
West 3063
Capp 6093

Scott 2228
South 656
Geary 2018
Capp 5445
Folsom 1725
West 3436
Scott 3931
Pacific 963
Capp 3780
Scott 1625
Howard 556
Prlv.Ex . 90

Red 3413
Howard 1372
Main 1440
Scott 4572
Folsom 3683
Main 3008

East 3468
Park 196
Red 4431
Page 1559
Montg'y 10:

West 494
Folsom 3018
Fell 1765
Green 773

East 2103
183West

Bush 117

Geary 4113
Geary 59
West 2200
East 4227

West 1788
Page 3107
Page 2285
Pacific 1147
Page 2245
Bush 161
West 1211
Bush 886

Priv.Ex. 222

Pacific 994
East 2234

West 2352
Folsom 1344
Church 297
Montgy 1413
Capp 4424
James 811
Park 571
Jessie 1656
Scott 999
Mint 1326

Main 1788

Howard 1164
Waller 842

East 2785
Capp 6233
Mint 326

Howard 1245
Pacific 228
Geary 958
East 2736
Red 5885
Red 5351
East 4628
Priv.Ex. 437

Geary 114
Scott 902
Fell 4461
Church 6584
Fell 1563
White 276

Gatto P, f 130 Belvedere
Gatto Salvatore, r 931 Filbert
Gatzert Mrs B, r 2221 Gough
Gauch Adam, r 2831— 16th
Gaudard Mrs A, r 85.5 Post
Gaudin Mrs C M, r 1350 Webster
Gaughran Mrs J M, r 2437 Harri-

Gauld George G, r 2933 Clay
Gauld Geo G & Co, s P Weekly Co
Gautadine A C, r 276— 9th At
Gautier LA, Dentist 4105— 18th
Gaverills K, Candy Fety 1944 Mkt
Gavin M, r 2417 Clay
Gawne Chas, r 745 Baker
Gaxiola J", r 412 Clemt
Gay Mrs Chas, r 3370— 18th
Gay Frank H, r 228— 12 th Av
Gay Geo H, 241— 8th
Gay Geo R, M of W Dept So Pac

Co Mer Ex Bldg
Gayer Max, Tailor 105 Ellis
Gayer Max, r 2 Columbia Sq
Gaylord Robert B, Atty 120 Sutter
Gaynor Mrs J T, r 1219 Fulton
Geaney P, Grocer 326— 9th
Geantit A, Coronado Meat Mkt

985 Mtgy Av
Geantit A, r 1616 Hyde
Gear George David, r 1220 Masonic
Gear H L, Atty 310 Pine
Gearon J F, r 849 G G Av
Geary The, 239 Geary
Geary Mrs E, r 837 Scott
Geary J L Jr, Atty Parrott Bldg
Geary J V, r 140 Belvedere
Geary M J, Westn Graphic 628

Mtgy
Geary St Coal Co, 942 Geary
Geary St Park & Ocean R R, 1st

Av A Pt Lobos
Geary St R R Co, Gen Ofcs Crocker

Bldg
Geary Warren F, r 1907 Buchanan
Geary W L, r 2410 Fillmore
Geballe I H, r 2170 Post
Gebhardt C & Co, Paris Cloak &

suit Hse 1114 Mkt
Gebhardt Chas G, r 2825 Bway
Gebhardt L C, Upholstr 330 Dvisdo
Gebhardt L C, r 287 Webster
Geddes Miss E, r 2710 G G Av
Geddes Wm, r 909 Webster
Gedge Dr D M, Ofc 406 Sutter
Same, r 2921 Stnr
Gedge H, Mgr Deimel Linen-Mesh

Store 111 Mtgy
Gedge H Edward, Dentist 391 Sut-

ter
Same, r 141 —0th Av
Gedney Frederick M, Phy & Sur

1132 Butter
Same, r 1928 Vallejo
Gee Ernest, r 109 Van Ness
Gee Wm H, r 17 Hoff Av
Geerdts W F, Jeweler 126 Krny
Geffeney C H, r 3638a— 16th
Geggus Chas F, The Cabin 406 Mkt
Geggus Mrs C F, r 1226 Masonic
Gehrcke Rev H, r 785 G G Av
Genres A, r 1317 Octavia
Gehret A C, Christian Pioneer Li-

quor Store 337 Hayes
Gehrt Henry, Grocer & Guides

Hdqrs 703 Dupont
Geiger Isidore, Pants 131 Russ
Geiger Madame Ivonne, r 1363

47th Av
Geil Mrs H, r 1064 Post
Geilfuss Carl, r 835 Treat Av
Geilfuss H & Son, Architects 142

Fulton
Geimann W J, r 32 Page
Geirrine Mark P, r 635— 2d Av
Geis Miss L, r 1225 Eddy
Geisel Mrs Elvira, r 1228 Jackson
Geisel Eug E, Grocer 1205 Stkn
Geishaker M, r 413 Brvant
Geiss Miles A, r 645 Ellis
Geissler L F, Mgr Sherman Clay &

Co Sutter & Kearny
Geist W, r 1948 Bush
Geistlich R E, r 1491 O'Farl
Gelder D Van, r 880 Oak
Gelhans F A, r 1184 Shotwell
Gelinas F O, r 597 Fell
Gem Pharmacy, 2737 Howard

Geary 2343 Gemmill Mrs C M, Notions 2606
Sutter

East 1955 Genasci S, New Fruit Vale Cream-
ery 1554 Polk

James 5296 Gendar H W, Mgr Cal Mines Inv
Co 604 Mtgy

Scott 240 Gendar J W, Confectionery 1802
Dvisdo

Main 5276 Gendar & Hink, Liquors 32 Mtgy
East 9516 Genelly Mrs S, r 15 Willow Av
Priv.Ex. 9 General Bonded Warehouse No 1,

3d & Townsend

Priv.Ex. 172 General Electric Co, Crossley Bldg
Connecting all Departments

General Hospital Public Telephone,
Presidio

General Incandescent Arc Light Co,
68 Nt-w Mi to-

General Repair Co, 2803 Folsom
General Roofing Co, 580 Hamp-

shire
Genesy W A. Dry Gds 1518 Stkn
Genevieve The, Lodgings 632 Post
Geniser Max, Saloon 2311 Stockton
Genoa Bakery, 1309 Dupont
Genoa Mkt, 408 Hayes
Genovese M, r 12 Salmon
Gensler Mrs C, r 823% Eddy
Gensler J H, r 1380 Haieht
Genss Herman, r 2312 Clay
Genthe Arnold, Photogr 790 Sutter
Gentile Carlo.MuM,- Tchr 1569 Post
Gentile E & Bros, Lombard Palais

Royal Restaurant 423 Pine
Gentry Mrs Jennie R, r 2725 Mis-

sion
George Alexander, r 749 Sutter
George Anson N, r 925 Dolores
George Bros, Tailors 630 Wash
George Mrs C, r 444 Page
George Herbert, Pres Citizens Al-

liance Crossley Bldg
George J H, r 3112 Clay
George Mrs L, r 1274 Ellis
George L & Co, Mfrs Undercloth-

ing 734% Mtgy
George W H, r 909% Mission
George W H, r 812 Guerrero
Georges L, Secv & Treas Sherman

Clay & Co Sutter & Kearny
Same, r 2200 Vallejo
Geraghty Mrs A T, r 1245 McAll
Gerard G L, r 1962 Union
Gerard Miss Sadie, Rms 11 Taylor
Gerardi G, r 70 Kliott Pk
Gerber Rudolf H, r 912 Dvisdo
Gerberding A & Co, Grain Mut Life

Bldg
Gerberding Mrs Albert, r2330PacAv
Gercke Mrs F, r 507 Stnr
Gercke F J, r 3829— 24th
Gercke Furniture Co, 233 Hayes
Gercke & Weber, Painters 789

O'Farl
Gerdau A J, Grocer 3 Mission
Same, r 1062 Dolores
Gerdes H G, Cal Drug Co Ellis &

Mason
Gerdes M D A, Grocer 1544 Eddy
Gerdis Bros.PianoMovers lGrantAv
Gerdts John, r 55— 5th Av
Gere Dr Geo G, Ofc Parrott Bldg
Same, r 1732 Waller
Gerhard Geo W, Secv Dutch M ft

M Co 530 Cal
Gerhard Miss Nell, r Linda Vista

Aprtmts
Gerhardt's Saloon 149 Powell
Gerichtcn Mrs C, r 626 Hermann
Gerisch Miss O, r 1 Marcy PI
Gerken Wm, Mission Turn Verein

Hall 3541— 18th
Gerlach's Shoe Store, 2839 Cal
Gerlach W P, r 1711 Baker
Gerlich Max, Furn Repairer 2515

Wash
German Alliance Ins Co, 214 San-

some
German-American Hand Dry Clean-

ing Wks, 1626 Pac Av

Priv.Ex. 535 German American Das Co, 214 San-
some
Connecting all Departments

West 328

Priv.Ex 66

Church 6380
Blue 806

Clay 168
East 3372
Black 4506
James 3471
Fell 334
East 2860
East 4173
Page 4376
West 261
East 1731
West 5361
Davis 434

Church 762

East 450
Church 5055
Montgy 1511
Page 2569
Main 966

West 2519
Scott 860
Green 137

Folsom 3627
Church 4112
Priv.Ex . 437

West 1600
Page 473
West 2311
East 4359
Geary 1698
Page 8766
Main 1418

West 3096
Fell 6221
Church 1771
Folsom 1346
East 2272

Main 422
Capp 499
Red 2061

Scott 1298
Main 5150
Pacific 1025
South 729
Park 459
Main 5483

East 3886

Grant 79
Page 1409
Black 2262
Church 4333

West 5431
1704West

West 1628

Priv.Ex. 535

East 3631


